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Event 3 Women, 400m Medley Open
08.11.2023 - 17:15 Results Final
Рекорд  РБ 4:43.60 SHCHERBA-LORGERIL, Hanna BLR  (FRA) 01.01.2002
Мировой рекорд 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia ESP Eindhoven (NED) 12.08.2017
Рекорды Европы 4:18.94 BELMONTE GARCIA, Mireia ESP Eindhoven (NED) 12.08.2017

KMC : 5:25.00  /  MC : 5:01.00  /  MCMK : 4:34.79
Points: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р РазрядКоманда R.T. Результат разряд Очки

1. BAYESHKA, Darya 2007 МС Минск +0,74 4:50.73 МС 706
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:42.94 38.21 250m: 3:01.18 40.68 350m: 4:17.84 34.75

100m: 1:04.73 34.85 200m: 2:20.50 37.56 300m: 3:43.09 41.91 400m: 4:50.73 32.89

2. AKSHAYEVA, Yelizaveta 2008 МС Витебская область +0,68 4:59.54 МС 646
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:45.22 38.63 250m: 3:07.34 44.57 350m: 4:26.16 34.82

100m: 1:06.59 34.95 200m: 2:22.77 37.55 300m: 3:51.34 44.00 400m: 4:59.54 33.38

3. KLIMOVICH, Sofiya 2007 КМС Минск +0,85 5:01.54 КМС 633
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:49.92 39.39 250m: 3:09.48 41.39 350m: 4:27.45 35.49

100m: 1:10.53 38.25 200m: 2:28.09 38.17 300m: 3:51.96 42.48 400m: 5:01.54 34.09

4. KRYVASHEYA, Viktoryia 2006 МС Минск +0,80 5:05.90 КМС 606
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:47.99 40.31 250m: 3:12.47 44.48 350m: 4:32.11 35.54

100m: 1:07.68 36.89 200m: 2:27.99 40.00 300m: 3:56.57 44.10 400m: 5:05.90 33.79

5. SHLEIKA, Aliaksandra 2007 КМС Минская область +0,73 5:06.33 КМС 603
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:53.18 39.89 250m: 3:13.22 42.07 350m: 4:32.42 36.50

100m: 1:13.29 39.80 200m: 2:31.15 37.97 300m: 3:55.92 42.70 400m: 5:06.33 33.91

6. YATSUK, Aliaksandra 2007 КМС Гомельская область +0,77 5:10.44 КМС 580
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:53.26 40.39 250m: 3:15.41 44.51 350m: 4:35.69 35.72

100m: 1:12.87 39.54 200m: 2:30.90 37.64 300m: 3:59.97 44.56 400m: 5:10.44 34.75

7. VASHKEVICH, Daminika 2007 КМС Гродненская область +0,83 5:15.87 КМС 550
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:53.36 41.29 250m: 3:18.27 43.96 350m: 4:40.45 36.38

100m: 1:12.07 39.19 200m: 2:34.31 40.95 300m: 4:04.07 45.80 400m: 5:15.87 35.42

8. KALINICHENKO, Kristina 2008 КМС Минск +0,76 5:17.03 КМС 544
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:52.63 42.18 250m: 3:17.45 44.72 350m: 4:40.93 38.36

100m: 1:10.45 38.12 200m: 2:32.73 40.10 300m: 4:02.57 45.12 400m: 5:17.03 36.10


